SPRWS Claim #

SPRWS Work Related Injuries
April-June 2019

19-0014

19-0015

19-0016

19-0017

19-0018

19-0019

19-0020

19-0021

19-0022

Date of Injury

4/18/2019

4/1/2019

4/20/2019

5/16/2019

5/9/2019

5/21/2019

5/23/2019

6/3/2019

6/20/2019

Division

Distribution

Production

Production

Distribution

Distribution

Production

Production

Production

Engineering

Job Title

WATER UTILITY
WORKER I

WATER PLANT
WORKER

PAINTER

WATER UTILITY
WORKER |

WATER UTILITY
WORKER |

UTILITY AIDE

UTILITY AIDE
MAINTENANCE
WORKER

CAPITAL CITY
INTERN

Injury Description Body Part
Employee was working on a lead replacement and stepped on broken Sprained Left
sidewalk and rolled left ankle. Ankle
Employee is having reoccurrence of carpel tunnel in left hand and wrist due Left Hand &
to the repetition of pushing and squeezing duties in his job. Wrist

Employee was taking out a steel door frame with a cutting wheel and a piece

Right E
of steel flew into his right eye. 'ght Eye

Employee was putting some tools away in the back of the work truck and got  Right middle
his right middle finger pinched between the tailgate and truck. finger

Employee walked into the edge of the tailgate with his right side. No medical

. Right side
attention sought.
. . . . Shoulders,
Employee was mowing grass on a hill and while attempting to keep the
. . lower back and
mower from rolling down the hill, pulled shoulders/back/neck. neck
Employee noticed a round bruise with a hard spot in the middle on 5/23. It
was still there on 5/29 so they went in to get it checked for a possible tick Right Forearm
bite.
Empl t the Mailand P ing Stati d slipped and fell, j i )
mployee was at the Mailand Pumping Station and slipped and fell, jamming Left Finger

his left finger. No medical attention sought.

Employee was at a mains construction project and tripped over some
materials that were on the ground. They fell and got a small cut. First aid Right ankle
treatment only.



